
Agent & Master Agent Commission for 
Cash In/Out and Send/Receive Money 

Start 
Slab 
(MMK) 

End Slab 
(MMK) 

Agent Commission Master-Agent Commission 

Cash In Cash Out Send Money Receive Money Cash In Cash Out Send Money Receive Money 

0.20% 33% 20% 25% 0.05% 2.50% 2.50% 2.50% 

1 15,000 

0.2% 
commission 
per amount  

99 80 100 

0.05% 
commission 
per amount  

7.5 10 10 

15,001 30,000 198 140 175 15 17.5 17.5 

30,001 50,000 264 200 250 20 25 25 

50,001 75,000 396 260 325 30 32.5 32.5 

75,001 100,000 396 300 375 30 37.5 37.5 

100,001 150,000 495 400 500 37.5 50 50 

150,001 200,000 660 460 575 50 57.5 57.5 

200,001 250,000 726 560 700 55 70 70 

250,001 300,000 726 600 750 55 75 75 

300,001 350,000 990 760 950 75 95 95 

350,001 400,000 990 800 1000 75 100 100 

400,001 450,000 1254 860 1075 95 107.5 107.5 

450,001 500,000 1254 900 1125 95 112.5 112.5 

500,001 600,000 1485 1080 1350 112.5 135 135 

600,001 700,000 1815 1200 1500 137.5 150 150 

700,001 800,000 1980 1340 1675 150 167.5 167.5 

800,001 900,000 2310 1480 1850 175 185 185 

900,001 1,000,000 2475 1600 2000 187.5 200 200 

 
Agent Fee and Commission for Other Services 
Service Name Fees Applied to Agent (MMK) Commission Entitled by Agent (MMK) 

Agent buy Data Pack – Telenor NIL 1.5%*50% 

Agent buy Data Pack – MPT NIL 1.5%*50% 

Agent – Cash Collection 0.38% 0.38%*30% 

Agent – SkyNet Subscription Bill Payment 200 MMK 200 MMK*35% 

Agent Top Up – MecTel NIL 2% 



Agent Top Up – Mytel NIL 1.2%*50% 

Agent Top Up – Telenor NIL 1.5%*50% 

Agent Top Up – Ooredoo NIL 1.2%*50% 

Agent Top Up – MPT NIL 1.5%*50% 

Agent – Shwe MFI payment 0.38% 0.38%*30% 

Agent – Transfer out NIL NIL 

Agent – Transfer in NIL NIL 

 
Customer Fee and Charges (Bill Payment Excluded) 

Start 
Slab 
(MMK) 

End Slab 
(MMK) 

Customer Charges 

Cash 
In 
(MMK) 

Cash 
Out 
(MMK) 

Send 
Money 
Wallet 
(MMK) 

Send 
Money 
OTC 
(MMK) 

Receive 
Money 
(MMK) 

MPU 
Cash 
In 

MPGS 
Cash 
In 

Top 
Up 

Interbank 
Transfer 

Cash 
Collection 
- Shwe MFI 

Bank 
Transfer 
In/Out 

Merchant 
Payment 

Kyo 
Htote 
(EWA) 

1 15,000 

NIL 

300 

NIL 

400 

NIL 1% 4% NIL 5,000 NIL NIL NIL 2.00% 

15,001 30,000 600 700 

30,001 50,000 800 1,000 

50,001 75,000 1,200 1,300 

75,001 100,000 1,200 1,500 

100,001 150,000 1,500 2,000 

150,001 200,000 2,000 2,300 

200,001 250,000 2,200 2,800 

250,001 300,000 2,200 3,000 

300,001 350,000 3,000 3,800 

350,001 400,000 3,000 4,000 

400,001 450,000 3,800 4,300 

450,001 500,000 3,800 4,500 

500,001 600,000 4,500 5,400 

600,001 700,000 5,500 6,000 

700,001 800,000 6,000 6,700 

800,001 900,000 7,000 7,400 

900,001 1,000,000 7,500 8,000 

 



Customer Fee for Bill Payment 
Biller Type Biller Name Fees from Subscriber 

Digital Coupon 

PlayStation Plus 0 MMK 

Nitendo e-Shop 0 MMK 

Razer Gold 0 MMK 

X-Box 0 MMK 

Ebay 0 MMK 

Amazon US 0 MMK 

Karma Koin 0 MMK 

IMVU 0 MMK 

PlayStation Network US 0 MMK 

Utility Payment YESC 100 MMK 

Education Warso Learn 0 MMK 

Microfinance 

Mahar Bawga 500 MMK 

Win Finance 500 MMK 

Mother Finance 200 MMK 

SkyNet DTH 
Mothly Package 200 MMK 

Premier HD 200 MMK 

Gift Card Top Up 

Mobile Legends 0 MMK 

Roblox 0 MMK 

Blade & Soul 0 MMK 

Free Fire 0 MMK 

Fortnite US 0 MMK 

Minecraft 0 MMK 

Runescape 0 MMK 

Insurance Myanmar Insurance 500 MMK 

Internet Services 

Myanmar Net Data 0 MMK 

Myanmar Net Prepaid 0 MMK 

Ananda 0 MMK 

MPT Data Pack 0 MMK 

Telenor Data Pack 0 MMK 

Marga Global Telecom 0 MMK 

True Net 500 MMK 

Hi Wifi 0 MMK 



Ooredoo FTTH 0 MMK 

Infinite Network 0 MMK 

5BB FTTH 0 MMK 

Myanmar Net A Wa Thone 0 MMK 

Chindwin Net 300 MMK 

Mytel Data Pack 0 MMK 

Telenor Wireless 0 MMK 

Telenor Fiber 0 MMK 

Telecommunication 

Viber Out 0 MMK 

Ytalk 0 MMK 

Tango 0 MMK 

Skype Global 0 MMK 

Gift Vouchers 

Apple iTunes 0 MMK 

PUBG 0 MMK 

Steam 0 MMK 

Vakok 0 MMK 

Easy Points 0 MMK 

Apple Card 0 MMK 

Entertainment 

Maha Mobile 0 MMK 

WunZinn 0 MMK 

My Play 0 MMK 

Viu 0 MMK 

Larlarkyi 0 MMK 

myCANAL 0 MMK 

Shwe Stream 0 MMK 

Spotify 0 MMK 

Canal Plus (Renewal) 0 MMK 

Canal Plus (Package Upgrade) 0 MMK 

 

 

 



Corporate Class A Fee Listing 
Type Fee Collected from Corporate 

Corporate – Bulk Transfer to Wallet 0 - 0.5% 

Corporate – Bulk OTC 0 - 0.5% 

Corporate Transfer to Corporate 500 

Corporate Transfer to Merchant 200 

Corporate Cash In by Operator N/A 

Corporate Cash In by MPU 0.60% 

Corporate Cash In by MPGS 3.20% 

Bank Transfer In N/A 

Bank Transfer Out N/A 

MA Fund Out 0.50% 

Corporate EWA repayment 0.75% 

Interbank Transfer 3,500 MMK 

Utility Bill Payment 100 MMK 

Internet Bill Payment 400 MMK 

Bulk Top Up 0% 

SSB Payment 400 MMK 

Invoice Payment  500 MMK 

 
Corporate Class B Fee Listing 
Type Fee Collected from Corporate 

Business Transfer to Business 500 

Business Transfer to Merchant 200 

Business Cash In by Operator N/A 

Business Cash In by MPU 0.60% 

Business Cash-In by MPGS 3.20% 

Bank Transfer In N/A 

Bank Transfer Out N/A 

MA Fund Out 0.50% 

Interbank Transfer 3,500 MMK 



Utility Bill Payment 100 MMK 

Internet Bill Payment 400 MMK 

Bulk Top Up 0% 

SSB Payment 400 MMK 

Invoice Payment  500 MMK 

 
Merchant Fee Listing  
Offline Merchant 

Type Fee Collected from Merchant 

Bank Linkage N/A 

Bank Transfer Out N/A 

Bank Transfer In  N/A 

QR Pay (Business)  0.3% to 0.5% or 0% up to Business 

QR Pay (S&D)  0.5% 

Refund Merchant – QR N/A 

 

Offline Merchant Cash Out at MA Slab Fee Rate 
Start Slab End Slab Commission 

1 100,000 100 

100,001 200,000 200 

200,001 300,000 300 

300,001 400,000 400 

400,001 500,000 500 

500,001 600,000 600 

600,001 700,000 700 

700,001 800,000 800 

800,001 900,000 900 

900,001 1,000,000 1,000 



Online Merchant 

Type Fee Collected from Merchant 

QR Pay (Static QR) N/A 

QR Pay (Dynamic QR) N/A 

Refund Merchant – QR N/A 
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